operating expenses. The Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Financial Information, while
helpful in illustrating the financial characteristics of the combined company under one set of assumptions, does not
reflect the benefits of expected cost savings or opportunities to earn additional revenue and, accordingly, does not
attempt to predict or suggest future results. It also does not necessarily reflect what the historical results of the
combined company would have been had Home and St. Martin been combined during these periods.

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 61

The Unaudited Pro Forma Combined Condensed Consolidated Financial Information has been derived from and
should be read in conjunction with the historical consolidated financial statements and the related notes of Home,
incorporated herein by reference and those of St. Martin, which appear elsewhere in this document.

24

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 62

Table of Contents

COMBINED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

(Unaudited)

At June 30, 2017

(Dollars in Thousands, Except Per Share Data)

Home
St.

Martin Adjustments Pro Forma
Assets
Cash and cash equivalents $ 53,093 $ 61,601 $ (20,620)(1) $ 94,074
Investments AFS 197,376 60,102 (386)(2) 257,092
Investments HTM 13,201 �  �  13,201
Mortgages held for sale 4,298 �  �  4,298
Loans and Leases 1,218,763 455,469 (7,145)(3) 1,667,087
Allowance for loan and lease losses (13,010) (6,088) 6,088(4) (13,010)

Net loans 1,205,753 449,381 (1,057) 1,654,077
Premises and equipment 38,533 6,174 718(5) 45,425
Bank owned life insurance 20,390 8,163 �  28,553
Other assets 41,537 11,869 44,701(6)(7)(8)(9) 98,107

Total assets $ 1,574,181 $ 597,290 $ 23,356 $ 2,194,827

Liabilities
Deposits:
Noninterest-bearing $ 306,674 $ 168,906 $ �  $ 475,580
Interest-bearing 1,002,564 338,887 (240)(10) 1,341,211

Total deposits 1,309,238 507,793 (240) 1,816,791
FHLB advances 67,493 22,478 (225)(11) 89,746
Other borrowings �  2,650 2,650
Other liabilities 8,511 5,102 9,647(12) 23,260

Total liabilities 1,385,242 538,023 9,182 1,932,447
Stockholders� Equity
Preferred stock �  �  �  �
Common stock 74 208 (189)(13) 93
Additional paid in capital 80,766 5,369 70,048(14) 156,183
Common stock acquired by benefits plans (4,129) �  �  (4,129)
Retained earnings 112,111 54,532 (56,527)(15) 110,116
Accumulated other comprehensive income 117 (842) 842(16) 117

Total shareholders� equity 188,939 59,267 14,174 262,380

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 63

Total liabilities and shareholders� equity $ 1,574,181 $ 597,290 $ 23,356 $ 2,194,827

Book value per share $ 25.53 $ 285.55 $ 28.13
Tangible book value per share $ 23.85 $ 253.26 $ 21.31
The accompanying notes are an integral part of these pro forma statements.

* Assumes that the merger was completed on June 30, 2017 utilizing the acquisition method of accounting.
Estimated fair value adjustments for loans, investments securities, core deposit intangibles, deposits and
borrowed funds were determined by information obtained from Home and St. Martin. Actual fair value
adjustments, where appropriate, will be determined by a third party specialist, engaged by Home, as of the merger

[…]

2017; St. Martin�s obligations of $3.0 million as a result of the merger and Home�s obligations of $2.0 million, net
of taxes, as a result of the merger.

(13) Represents the elimination of St. Martin�s common stock of $208,000 plus Home�s issuance of 1,926,858 shares of
common stock with a par value of $0.01.

(14) Represents the elimination of St. Martin�s additional paid in capital of $5.4 million plus $75.4 million, which is
the excess of Home�s par value on the issuance of 1,926,858 shares of common stock based upon the average 10
day closing stock price of $39.15 as of August 22, 2017.

(15) Represents the elimination of St. Martin�s retained earnings of $54.5 million plus Home�s merger-related
transaction cost, net of taxes, of $1.4 million.

(16) Represents the elimination of St. Martin�s accumulated other comprehensive loss.

26

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 66

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED COMBINED CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED PRO FORMA STATEMENT OF INCOME

(Unaudited)

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2017

(Dollars in Thousands, Except Per Share Data)

For the Six Months Ended June 30, 2017
Home St. Martin Adjustments (1) Pro Forma

Interest income:
Loans, including fees $ 32,411 $ 13,234 $ 383(2) $ 46,028
Investment securities 2,143 501 25(2) 2,669
Other investments and deposits 208 275 �  483

Total interest income 34,762 14,010 408 49,180
Interest expense:
Deposits 2,142 992 (68)(2) 3,066
Federal Home Loan Bank advances 753 184 (29)(2) 908
Other borrowings �  49 �  49

Total interest expense 2,895 1,225 (97) 4,023

Net interest income 31,867 12,785 505 45,157

Provision for loan losses 457 510 �  967

Net interest income after provision for loan losses 31,410 12,275 505 44,190
Noninterest income:
Service fees and charges 1,927 1,200 �  3,127
Bank card fees 1,450 674 �  2,124
Gain on sale of loans, net 616 �  �  616
Income from bank-owned life insurance 240 96 �  336
(Loss) gain on the closure or sale of assets, net (104) �  �  (104)
Loss on sale of securities, net �  (1) �  (1)
Other income 861 185 �  1,046

Total noninterest income 4,990 2,154 �  7,144

Noninterest expense:
Compensation and benefits 13,668 4,353 �  18,021
Occupancy 2,492 1,008 22(3) 3,522
Marketing and advertising 514 239 �  753
Data processing and communication 2,149 882 �  3,031
Professional services 413 320 �  733
Forms, printing and supplies 291 170 �  461

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 67

Franchise and shares tax 394 216 �  610
Regulatory fees 635 176 �  811
Foreclosed assets, net (160) 61 �  (99)
Other expenses 1,686 689 171(4) 2,546

Total noninterest expense 22,082 8,114 193(5) 30,389

Income before income taxes 14,318 6,315 312 20,945
Income taxes 4,827 2,210(6) 109(7) 7,146

Net income $ 9,491 $ 4,105 $ 203 $ 13,799

Earnings per share � basic $ 1.36 $ 19.78 $ 1.55
Earnings per share � diluted $ 1.31 $ 19.40 $ 1.51
Weighted average common shares outstanding:
Basic 6,954,348 207,552 8,881,206
Diluted 7,220,762 211,552 9,147,620

(Footnotes on following page.)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these pro forma statements.

27

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 68

Table of Contents

(Footnotes to table on prior page.)

(1) Assumes the merger with St. Martin was completed at the beginning of the period presented or January 1, 2017.
(2) These pro forma acquisition adjustments reflect the amortization/accretion for the six months ended June 30,

[…]

over the estimated life of the related assets or liabilities which are 12.0 years, 15.0 years, deposits 3.0 years and
7.8 years, respectively.

(3) Represents the estimated depreciation for the market valve adjustment for office properties over the estimated life
of 39 years.

(4) Represents amortization of $4.6 million core deposit intangible on an accelerated basis over 15.0 years.
(5) Home expects to incur approximately $1.4 million, on an after-tax basis, in total transaction costs as a result of

the proposed merger. Non-interest expenses do not reflect anticipated costs savings or transaction expenses.
(6) St. Martin files as a S-Corp for income tax purposes therefore the adjustment reflects the tax impact for St. Martin

at Home�s statutory income rate of 35.0%.
(7) Reflects the tax impact of the pro forma acquisition adjustments at Home�s statutory income tax rate of 35.0%.

28

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 69

Table of Contents

For the Year Ended December 31, 2016

(Dollars in Thousands, Except Per Share Data)

Year Ended December 31, 2016
Home St. Martin Adjustments (1) Pro Forma

Interest income:
Loans, including fees $ 63,732 $ 26,700 $ 835(2) $ 91,267
Investment securities 3,676 936 50(2) 4,662
Other investments and deposits 276 243 �  519

Total interest income 67,684 27,879 885 96,448
Interest expense:
Deposits 3,701 1,857 (124)(2) 5,434
Federal Home Loan Bank advances 1,567 121 (57)(2) 1,631
Other borrowings �  399 �  399

Total interest expense 5,268 2,377 (181) 7,464

Net interest income 62,416 25,502 1,066 88,984

Provision for loan losses 3,200 1,277 �  4,477

Net interest income after provision for loan
losses 59,216 24,225 1,066 84,507
Noninterest income:
Service fees and charges 4,061 2,247 �  6,308
Bank card fees 2,603 1,222 �  3,825
Gain on sale of loans, net 1,770 �  �  1,770
Income from bank-owned life insurance 482 201 �  683
Gain on the closure or sale of assets, net 596 7 �  603
Gain on sale of securities, net �  181 �  181
Other income 1,645 539 �  2,184

Total noninterest income 11,157 4,397 �  15,554

Noninterest expense:
Compensation and benefits 27,634 8,794 �  36,428
Occupancy 5,255 1,867 43(3) 7,165
Marketing and advertising 1,063 444 �  1,507
Data processing and communication 4,967 1,560 �  6,527
Professional services 983 560 �  1,543
Forms, printing and supplies 623 311 �  934
Franchise and shares tax 821 385 �  1,206
Regulatory fees 1,317 376 1,693
Foreclosed assets, net 140 65 �  205

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 70

Other expenses 3,994 1,372 333(4) 5,699

Total noninterest expense 46,797 15,734 376(5) 62,907

Income before income taxes 23,576 12,888 690 37,154
Income taxes 7,568 4,511(6) 241(7) 12,320

Net income $ 16,008 $ 8,377 $ 449 $ 24,834

Earnings per share � basic $ 2.34 $ 40.36 $ 2.83
Earnings per share � diluted $ 2.25 $ 39.60 $ 2.75
Weighted average common shares outstanding:
Basic 6,842,437 207,552 8,769,295
Diluted 7,107,374 211,552 9,034,232

(Footnotes on following page.)

The accompanying notes are an integral part of these pro forma statements.

29

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 71

Table of Contents

(Footnotes to tables on prior page.)

(1) Assumes the merger with St. Martin was completed at the beginning of the period presented or January 1, 2016.
(2) These pro forma acquisition adjustments reflect the amortization/accretion for the year ended December 31, 2016

[…]

market values. The objective is to measure the effect on net interest income and to adjust the balance sheet to
minimize the inherent risk while at the same time maximizing income.

St. Martin manages its exposure to interest rates by structuring our balance sheet in the ordinary course of business. It
does not enter into instruments such as leveraged derivatives, interest rate swaps, financial options, financial future
contracts or forward delivery contracts for the purpose of reducing interest rate risk. Based upon the nature of its
operations, St. Martin is not subject to any material amount of foreign exchange or commodity price risk. St. Martin
does not own any trading assets.

St. Martin�s management utilizes static balance sheet rate shocks to estimate the potential impact on various rate
scenarios. This analysis estimates a percentage of change in the metric from the stable rate base scenario versus
alternative scenarios of rising and falling market interest rates by instantaneously shocking a static balance sheet. The
following table summarizes the simulated immediate change in net interest income for twelve months as of the dates
indicated:

Impact on Net Interest Income
As of

June 30,
2017

As of
December 31,

2016
Change in prevailing interest
rates
+300 basis points 2.30% 2.80%
+200 basis points 4.20% 4.60%
+100 basis points 4.10% 4.20%
0 basis points 1.50% 1.40%
-100 basis points 1.60% 1.80%

Impact on Economic Value of Equity
As of June 30, 2017 As of December 31, 2016

Change in prevailing interest
rates
+300 basis points 3.7% 8.5%
+200 basis points 2.3% 9.0%
+100 basis points �  13.8%
0 basis points �  �
-100 basis points (6.7%) (2.0%)

Impact of Inflation

The consolidated financial statements and related notes of St. Martin included elsewhere in this joint proxy
statement/prospectus have been prepared in accordance with GAAP. These require the measurement of financial
position and operating results in terms of historical dollars, without considering changes in the relative value of money
over time due to inflation or recession.

Edgar Filing: HOME BANCORP, INC. - Form S-4

Table of Contents 226

Inflation generally increases the costs of funds and operating overhead, and to the extent loans and other assets bear
variable rates, the yields on such assets. Unlike most industrial companies, virtually all of the assets and liabilities of a